
Name Verein AK JG Summe

1. Bornack, Jan Volkssport Halle MK U10 06 15 2.750 m 55,00 15 2.400 m 48,00 103,00
2. Krost, Moritz Volkssport Halle MK U10 06 30 6.000 m 63,16 63,16
3. Nietschmann, Eric Volkssport Halle MK U10 07 30 5.600 m 58,95 58,95
4. Lang, Manuel Volkssport Halle MK U10 08 15 2.520 m 50,40 50,40
5. Strache, Henry Tanzstudio Peri MK U10 09 15 2.400 m 48,00 48,00
6. Delank, Carlos Turbine Halle MK U10 06 15 2.200 m 44,00 44,00

1. Borggrefe, Friedrich Turbine Halle MK U12 05 15 3.225 m 64,50 15 3.325 m 66,50 131,00
2. Delank, Henri Turbine Halle MK U12 04 30 5.300 m 55,79 55,79

1. Borggrefe, Gustav Turbine Halle MJ U14 03 30 6.450 m 67,89 30 6.800 m 71,58 139,47
2. Slama, Jannik Turbine Halle MJ U14 02 30 6.925 m 72,89 72,89
3. Döring, Marius Turbine Halle MJ U14 02 30 6.650 m 70,00 70,00
4. Weide, Lucian Volkssport Halle MJ U14 03 15 2.920 m 58,40 58,40
5. Delank, Oskar Turbine Halle MJ U14 02 30 4.600 m 48,42 48,42

1. Toth, Fredrik Turbine Halle MJ U16 01 30 5.900 m 62,11 62,11

1. Martins, Patrick Volkssport Halle M20 90 60 12.550 m 69,72 30 6.300 m 66,32 136,04

1. Latki, Patrick BSV Halle M30 85 60 14.800 m 82,22 60 15.600 m 86,67 168,89
2. Becker, Mario Volkssport Halle M30 77 60 14.950 m 83,06 30 7.740 m 81,47 164,53
3. Nagel, Erik Stegeflitzer & Schwarzrenner M30 80 30 7.450 m 78,42 30 7.750 m 81,58 160,00
4. Meyer, Stefan Volkssport Halle M30 83 60 14.690 m 81,61 60 12.015 m 66,75 148,36
5. Hennicke, Christian Volkssport Halle M30 82 60 11.950 m 66,39 60 12.150 m 67,50 133,89
6. Blank, Christian LAV Halensia M30 81 60 14.600 m 81,11 81,11
7. Maier, Christoph Volkssport Wanzleben-Börde M30 85 60 13.000 m 72,22 72,22
8. Guhra, Sebastian Volkssport Halle M30 82 60 11.420 m 63,44 63,44
9. Fojcik, Lukasz Volkssport Halle M30 77 60 11.000 m 61,11 61,11

10. Friedrich, Steffen Skiclub 1927 Köthen M30 76 60 10.850 m 60,28 60,28

1. Langer, Christian GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein M40 71 60 13.100 m 72,78 60 13.225 m 73,47 146,25
2. Escher, Hans-Jürgen Volkssport Halle M40 69 30 6.050 m 63,68 60 10.580 m 58,78 122,46
3. Feißel, Burkhard TSV Leuna M40 71 60 10.300 m 57,22 60 10.825 m 60,14 117,36
4. Borkowski, Jörg-Peter Auslauf-Modelle M40 69 60 10.530 m 58,50 60 10.100 m 56,11 114,61
5. Arnicke, Bert-Morten Volkssport Halle M40 73 60 14.430 m 80,17 80,17
6. Taubert, Sven LAV Halensia M40 71 30 7.525 m 79,21 79,21
7. Wohlgemuth, Martin Schildhauers Erben M40 73 60 14.050 m 78,06 78,06
8. Schnelle, Dirk USV Halle M40 72 60 13.950 m 77,50 77,50
9. Petrick, Mirko Schildhauers Erben M40 72 60 13.575 m 75,42 75,42

10. Peuschel, Hagen LG Lettin M40 75 30 6.990 m 73,58 73,58
11. Hünniger, Markus Volkssport Halle M40 75 60 13.200 m 73,33 30 0 m 0,00 73,33
12. Schubert, Rene Volkssport Bonn M40 75 60 11.860 m 65,89 65,89
13. Poida, Thomas Volkssport Halle M40 69 30 6.225 m 65,53 65,53
14. Treydte, Torsten Volkssport Halle M40 72 60 11.000 m 61,11 61,11
15. Slama, Jean Turbine Halle M40 73 30 5.800 m 61,05 61,05
16. Bartelt, Christian RSV Reideburg M40 74 60 9.200 m 51,11 51,11
16. Brückner, Carsten Spritsprinter M40 75 60 9.200 m 51,11 51,11
18. Adam, Marko Volkssport Halle Spritsprinter M40 75 60 8.800 m 48,89 48,89

1. Hannig, Dirk Volkssport Halle M50 62 60 14.480 m 80,44 60 14.070 m 78,17 158,61
2. Töffels, Winfried Volkssport Zörbig M50 56 60 13.125 m 72,92 30 6.800 m 71,58 144,50
3. Beyer, Bernd Turbine Halle M50 59 60 9.950 m 55,28 30 5.100 m 53,68 108,96
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4. Krüger, Norbert LAV Halensia M50 57 60 14.350 m 79,72 79,72
5. Scholz, Jens-Peter IOV Halle M50 64 60 13.375 m 74,31 74,31
6. Kiese, Michael Rennsteiglaufverein M50 62 60 11.530 m 64,06 64,06
7. Holst, Udo Spritsprinter M50 57 60 10.950 m 60,83 60,83
8. Scholze, Uwe Turbine Halle M50 59 60 10.850 m 60,28 60,28
9. Mägel, Heinz Volkssport Halle M50 64 60 10.600 m 58,89 58,89

1. Rochau, Lothar LAV Halensia M60 52 60 13.000 m 72,22 30 6.200 m 65,26 137,48
2. Hergenhan, Volker LAV Halensia M60 55 60 10.925 m 60,69 60 12.300 m 68,33 129,02
3. Lindner, Manfred Robert-Franz-Singakademie M60 50 30 5.600 m 58,95 30 5.700 m 60,00 118,95
4. Kaftan, Klaus-Peter Turbine Halle M60 55 30 4.070 m 42,84 30 4.000 m 42,11 84,95
5. Buchholz, Klaus-Dieter Volkssport Halle M60 52 30 4.200 m 44,21 44,21

1. Fuchs, Egon LAV Halensia M70 39 30 5.700 m 60,00 60,00

1. Borggrefe, Emma Turbine Halle WK U10 07 15 2.600 m 52,00 15 2.800 m 56,00 108,00
2. Strache, Emilia Tanzstudio Peri WK U10 06 15 2.800 m 56,00 56,00
3. Rönnebeck, Jasmin Volkssport Halle WK U10 07 15 2.375 m 47,50 47,50

1. Friedrich, Jessica Turbine Halle WK U12 05 15 2.700 m 54,00 15 1.275 m 25,50 79,50
2. Wenzel, Maxima Turbine Halle WK U12 04 15 3.000 m 60,00 60,00

1. Toth, Jordis Turbine Halle WJ U18 99 30 6.050 m 63,68 63,68

1. Härtling, Sophia Volkssport Halle W20 94 30 4.750 m 50,00 30 4.825 m 50,79 100,79
2. Lippmann, Jette Volkssport Halle W20 88 60 12.700 m 70,56 70,56
3. Beyer, Leandra Turbine Halle W20 93 30 4.660 m 49,05 49,05

1. Tobry, Marika Volkssport Halle W30 80 30 6.050 m 63,68 60 11.620 m 64,56 128,24
2. Bornack, Gleceria Volkssport Halle W30 82 60 10.750 m 59,72 30 4.800 m 50,53 110,25
3. Krost, Astrid Volkssport Halle W30 76 60 10.400 m 57,78 57,78
4. Leuckefeld, Angelique Volkssport Halle W30 81 30 5.000 m 52,63 52,63

1. Timm, Jana SV 1885 Teutschenthal W40 71 30 6.275 m 66,05 30 6.200 m 65,26 131,31
2. Streblow, Katrin Askania Nietleben W40 70 60 10.700 m 59,44 60 11.000 m 61,11 120,55
3. Rost, Gabriele NSV Askania 09 W40 69 60 9.225 m 51,25 60 9.250 m 51,39 102,64
4. Busler, Kerstin Physiotheraie Saalecenter W40 74 60 10.775 m 59,86 59,86
5. Meyer, Katrin Turbine Halle W40 70 60 10.760 m 59,78 59,78
6. Ciomber, Katrin Halle (Diabetes Programm Dtl.) W40 75 60 8.800 m 48,89 48,89
7. Koppik, Elke GP Papenburg "Laufen mit System" W40 66 30 4.425 m 46,58 46,58
8. Lang, Marlies Nietlebener SV Askania 09 W40 75 30 3.700 m 38,95 38,95

1. Bluhme, Christiane Volkssport Halle W50 63 60 11.997 m 66,65 60 12.030 m 66,83 133,48
2. Lindner, Anne-Christin Robert-Franz-Singakademie W50 60 60 10.650 m 59,17 30 5.200 m 54,74 113,91
3. Joachimi, Uta Volkssport Landsberg W50 58 60 9.925 m 55,14 30 5.530 m 58,21 113,35
4. Bittner, Gitta PTSV Halle Kegeln W50 56 30 4.480 m 47,16 30 4.450 m 46,84 94,00
5. Keßler, Silke Volkssport Halle W50 62 60 11.750 m 65,28 65,28
6. Kiese, Sabine Rennsteiglaufverein W50 63 60 11.450 m 63,61 63,61
7. Beyer, Regina Turbine Halle W50 59 30 5.040 m 53,05 53,05
8. Heinicke, Petra NSV Askania 09 W50 61 60 8.750 m 48,61 48,61
8. Radigk, Cornelia NSV Askania 09 W50 59 60 8.750 m 48,61 48,61

10. Kupsch, Ines Turbine Halle W50 62 30 4.500 m 47,37 47,37
10. Braune-Lange, Annette Volkssport Halle W50 63 30 4.500 m 47,37 47,37
12. Foblets, Marie-Claire Volkssport Halle W50 59 30 3.650 m 38,42 38,42

1. David, Petra NSV Askania 09 W60 54 60 9.500 m 52,78 60 9.899 m 54,99 107,77
2. Hasselberg, Sabine NSV Askania 09 W60 55 60 9.980 m 55,44 55,44
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3. Stöber, Hella TG Saalkreis Walker W60 53 60 9.400 m 52,22 52,22

1. Pannicke, Christa USV Halle W70 42 30 4.300 m 45,26 30 4.390 m 46,21 91,47

95Anzahl der Läufer: 73 57
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1. Latki, Patrick BSV Halle M30 85 60 14.800 m 82,22 60 15.600 m 86,67 168,89
2. Becker, Mario Volkssport Halle M30 77 60 14.950 m 83,06 30 7.740 m 81,47 164,53
3. Nagel, Erik Stegeflitzer & Schwarzrenner M30 80 30 7.450 m 78,42 30 7.750 m 81,58 160,00
4. Hannig, Dirk Volkssport Halle M50 62 60 14.480 m 80,44 60 14.070 m 78,17 158,61
5. Meyer, Stefan Volkssport Halle M30 83 60 14.690 m 81,61 60 12.015 m 66,75 148,36
6. Langer, Christian GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein M40 71 60 13.100 m 72,78 60 13.225 m 73,47 146,25
7. Töffels, Winfried Volkssport Zörbig M50 56 60 13.125 m 72,92 30 6.800 m 71,58 144,50
8. Borggrefe, Gustav Turbine Halle MJ U14 03 30 6.450 m 67,89 30 6.800 m 71,58 139,47
9. Rochau, Lothar LAV Halensia M60 52 60 13.000 m 72,22 30 6.200 m 65,26 137,48

10. Martins, Patrick Volkssport Halle M20 90 60 12.550 m 69,72 30 6.300 m 66,32 136,04
11. Hennicke, Christian Volkssport Halle M30 82 60 11.950 m 66,39 60 12.150 m 67,50 133,89
12. Borggrefe, Friedrich Turbine Halle MK U12 05 15 3.225 m 64,50 15 3.325 m 66,50 131,00
13. Hergenhan, Volker LAV Halensia M60 55 60 10.925 m 60,69 60 12.300 m 68,33 129,02
14. Escher, Hans-Jürgen Volkssport Halle M40 69 30 6.050 m 63,68 60 10.580 m 58,78 122,46
15. Lindner, Manfred Robert-Franz-Singakademie M60 50 30 5.600 m 58,95 30 5.700 m 60,00 118,95

1. Bluhme, Christiane Volkssport Halle W50 63 60 11.997 m 66,65 60 12.030 m 66,83 133,48
2. Timm, Jana SV 1885 Teutschenthal W40 71 30 6.275 m 66,05 30 6.200 m 65,26 131,31
3. Tobry, Marika Volkssport Halle W30 80 30 6.050 m 63,68 60 11.620 m 64,56 128,24
4. Streblow, Katrin Askania Nietleben W40 70 60 10.700 m 59,44 60 11.000 m 61,11 120,55
5. Lindner, Anne-Christin Robert-Franz-Singakademie W50 60 60 10.650 m 59,17 30 5.200 m 54,74 113,91
6. Joachimi, Uta Volkssport Landsberg W50 58 60 9.925 m 55,14 30 5.530 m 58,21 113,35
7. Bornack, Gleceria Volkssport Halle W30 82 60 10.750 m 59,72 30 4.800 m 50,53 110,25
8. Borggrefe, Emma Turbine Halle WK U10 07 15 2.600 m 52,00 15 2.800 m 56,00 108,00
9. David, Petra NSV Askania 09 W60 54 60 9.500 m 52,78 60 9.899 m 54,99 107,77

10. Rost, Gabriele NSV Askania 09 W40 69 60 9.225 m 51,25 60 9.250 m 51,39 102,64
11. Härtling, Sophia Volkssport Halle W20 94 30 4.750 m 50,00 30 4.825 m 50,79 100,79
12. Bittner, Gitta PTSV Halle Kegeln W50 56 30 4.480 m 47,16 30 4.450 m 46,84 94,00
13. Pannicke, Christa USV Halle W70 42 30 4.300 m 45,26 30 4.390 m 46,21 91,47
14. Friedrich, Jessica Turbine Halle WK U12 05 15 2.700 m 54,00 15 1.275 m 25,50 79,50
15. Lippmann, Jette Volkssport Halle W20 88 60 12.700 m 70,56 70,56

95Anzahl der Läufer: 73 57

Offene Wertung "Top 15" nach Gesamtsieger/-in
(Zwischenstand nach 2 von 8 Wertungsläufen)

1. Stundenlauf 2. Stundenlauf
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